OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
Eschenbachgasse 9 | 1010 Wien | Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at
OVE Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A | 1190 Wien | Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | certification@ove.at
ENEC Certification Body registered under ID # 11.  Validity of  ENEC  Licences can be checked at www.enec.com
OVE Certification

18000 Nis
Serbia, Republic of
 Typenbezeichnung
Type reference
IS 12L...CL1...
IS 24L...CL1...
IS 36L...CL1...
see type code on page 6.
 Prüfbericht
Test Report
TR 80585-0028-01, TR 80585-0028-02, TR 80585-0028-03,
TR 80585-0028-04, TR 80585-0028-05, TR 80585-0028-06,
TR 80585-0028-07, TR 80585-0028-08, TR 80585-0028-09.
 ENEC+ Requirement Sheet
Standard
PD EPRS 003:2018-05
(based on EN 62722-2-1:2016)
 Ersatz für Zertifikat
Superseded licence
--
 Anmerkung(en)
Remark(s)
This Licence is valid for all LED luminaires as listed on page 6.
Rated photometric values according to EPRS 003 had been approved
on selected samples, which where found to be representative for the
certified family range (based on AD ENEC 331).
MPL-procedure.
 Licence No.: 80585-003
Date: 2021 07 01
Page 3 of 17
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Federal Ministry for Digital and Economic Affairs as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under www.bmdw.gv.at/akkreditierung.
 Nennspannung
Rated voltage
220-240 V, 50/60 Hz
 Nennleistung
Rated power
see page 5
 Lampentyp(en)
Lamp identification
LED modules
LEM R12 (12 LEDs) or LEM R36 (36 LEDs)
 Schutzklasse
Class of protection
Cl.I
 Ähnlichste Farbtemperatur
Correlated colour temperature CCT
3000 K, 4000 K
 Bemessungswert des Farbwiedergabeindex
Rated colour rendering index CRI
70
 Bemessungslichtstrom
Rated luminous flux
see pages 7 to 17
 Bemessungswert der Lichtausbeute
Rated efficacy
see pages 7 to 17
 Umgebungstemperatur ta
Rated ambient temperature ta
see page 5
 Type von LED-Leuchte
Type of LED luminaire
Type A
 Zusatzinformation
Additional information
Classified as risk group 2 (moderate risk) according to
EN 62471:2008.
 Licence No.: 80585-003
Date: 2021 07 01
Page 4 of 17
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Federal Ministry for Digital and Economic Affairs as Certification Body for products